Palmares 50m.

Challenge

Kormann

Lola

2863

Undervelier

AP

Cible 4

Cible 5

Moyenne 1

©
o
(0]
(o]
(]
hy]
(o]
]

87.60

Martin

2863

Undervelier

AP

70.00

Fernando

2863

Undervelier

AP

73| 71| 67] 66

67.40

Quentin

2863

Undervelier

AP

74 [ 67| 65] 62

64.80

Sandrine

2863

Undervelier

AP

90 [ 73| 65 57

57.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Légendes :

AP Tireur appuyé

Résultat
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